PUBLIC BUILDING COMMITTEE
2024 MEETING DATES

Monday: January 8, 2024
Monday: February 5, 2024
Monday: March 4, 2024
Monday: April 1, 2024
Monday: May 6, 2024
Monday: June 3,2024
Monday: July 8,2024
Monday: August 5, 2024
Monday: September 9, 2024
Monday: October 7, 2024
Monday: November 4,2024
Monday: December 2,2024
Monday: January 6, 2025

The meetings will be held virtually or in a location to be determined. Meetings will be
properly noticed in accordance with FOIA requirements.



